GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
D321 RE ET 2022/10/10 09:00 . .
#E BAtREFR 9:00:00
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime s1 S2 s3 SpdTr
16 9:15:10.092 49.268  19.224 7.557 22.487 114.2
(5) 58 #E SV650
1 9:04:02.854 47.502 17.794 7.245 22.463 139.5 (27) #&#& RARI GB500
2 9:04:48.487 45.633  17.482 7.052 21.099 138.8 1 9:02:03.376 50.595 19.576 8.160 22.859 121.3
2 9:02:53.710 50.334 19.378 7.785 23.171 122.2
(29) EMfE=) KTM690Duke R 3 9:03:43.233 49.523  18.890 7.466 23.167 122.4
1 9:01:55.527 50.068 19.801 7.570 22.697 122.7 4 9:04:32.782 49.549 19.014 7.425 23.110 121.6
9:02:43.583 48.056 18.426 7.396 22.234 136.7 5 9:05:22.892 50.110 19.147 7.666 23.297 120.3
3 9:03:31.257 47.674 18.065 7.404 22.205 141.0 6 9:06:12.770 49.878 19.266 7.421 23.191 122.2
4 9:04:18.981 47.724 18.078 7.359 22.287 139.9 7 9:07:02.457 49.687 19.216 7.447 23.024 121.6
5 9:05:06.026 47.045 18.025 7.262 21.758 134.7 8 9:07:52.081 49.624 19.260 7.417 22.947 122.2
6 9:05:53.215 47.189 18.086 7.215 21.888 137.4 9 9:08:42.021 49.940 19.080 7.589 23.271 122.4
7 9:06:39.913 46.698 17.853 7.108 21.737 141.4 10 9:09:31.679 49.658 19.318 7.413 22.927 121.9
8 9:07:26.799 46.886 18.100 6.998 21.788 139.5 11 9:10:21.726 50.047 19.669 7.569 22.809 122.2
9 9:08:23.548 56.749 26.429 7.732 22.588 143.6
10 9:09:10.301 46.753 18.094 7.088 21.571 141.0 (33) RZMi#t RZ250
11 9:09:56.409 46.108  17.558 7.081 21.469 142.1 1 9:02:04.499 53.287 20.746 8.191 24.350 114.9
2 9:02:55.532 51.033 19.966 7.818 23.249 122.2
(86) EE3 /% MT-07 3 9:03:46.833 51.301 19.875 7.747 23.679 120.0
1 9:02:18.193 52.500 20.342 7.868 24.290 119.5 4 9:04:39.020 52.187 20.841 7.877 23.469 106.7
9:03:08.716 50.523 19.328 7.261 23.934 128.0 5 9:05:30.490 51.470 19.932 8.080 23.458 119.7
3 9:03:56.885 48.169 18.539 7.235 22.395 134.0 6 9:06:21.176 50.686 19.548 7.777 23.361 120.8
4 9:04:44.820 47.935 18.288 7.168 22.479 136.4 7 9:07:11.580 50.404 19.540 7.748 23.116 116.4
5 9:05:31.111 46.291 17.712 7.069 21.510 138.1 8 9:08:01.755 50.175 19.353 7.543 23.279 123.3
6 9:06:21.387 50.276 19.797 7.859 22.620 124.4 9 9:08:52.770 51.015 19.924 7.798 23.293 116.1
7 9:07:09.593 48.206 19.212 6.974 22.020 121.9 10 9:09:43.046 50.276 19.330 7.716 23.230 121.6
8 9:07:56.604 47.011 17.831 7.282 21.898 140.3 11 9:10:33.754 50.708 19.503 7.836 23.369 122.2
9 9:08:43.678 47.074 18.193 7.059 21.822 138.5 12 9:11:24.129 50.375  19.142 7.731 23.502 121.9
10 9:09:32.154 48.476 17.782 7.531 23.163 136.4 13 9:12:15.031 50.902 19.448 7.771 23.683 120.5
11 9:10:19.215 47.061 17.834 7.125 22.102 141.0 14 9:13:05.681 50.650 19.774 7.834 23.042 120.0
12 9:11:09.581 50.366 20.647 7.554 22.165 121.9 15 9:13:56.362 50.681 19.588 7.772 23.321 118.7
13 9:11:56.652 47.071 18.059 7.069 21.943 139.5 16 9:14:46.432 50.070 19.344 7.705 23.021 119.7
14 9:12:43.567 46.915 18.063 7.111 21.741 137.4 17 9:15:36.724 50.292 19.491 7.649 23.152 117.1
15 9:13:30.731 47.164  17.387 7.262 22.515 141.0
16 9:14:18.909 48.178 19.161 7.356 21.661 140.6 (55) /ME # VF400Fc
17 9:15:05.674 46.765 18.018 7.051 21.696 142.1 1 9:02:15.036 53.997 21.424 8.512 24,061 107.1
9:03:09.768 54.732 21.013 7.995 25.724 108.4
(38) 5K 1 SRX600 3 9:04:04.966 55.198 20.693 8.027 26.478 110.2
1 9:01:56.637 51.569 20.907 7.627 23.035 126.5 4 9:04:56.346 51.380 20.206 7.769 23.405 117.9
2 9:02:44.905 48.268 18.491 7.252 22.525 130.1 5 9:05:48.298 51.952 20.008 7.871 24.073 120.0
3 9:03:32.473 47.568 18.420 7.131 22.017 129.2 6 9:06:39.007 50.709 19.862 7.916 22,931 121.9
4 9:04:19.344 46.871  17.868 7.113 21.890 136.0 7 9:07:31.547 52.540 20.865 7.640 24,035 94.4
5 9:05:07.122 47.778 18.802 7.052 21.924 130.8 8 9:08:22.254 50.707 19.685 7.784 23.238 122.2
6 9:05:54.075 46.953 18.304 7.036 21.613 130.4 9 9:09:15.122 52.868 19.976 7.887 25.005 120.5
7 9:06:42.175 48.100 18.287 7.144 22.669 131.1 10 9:10:05.808 50.686 20.066 7.617 23.003 118.4
8 9:07:29.676 47.501 18.321 7.379 21.801 129.8 11 9:10:57.906 52.098  19.659 7.759 24.680 118.7
9 9:08:17.031 47.355 18.182 7.241 21.932 131.7 12 9:11:49.076 51.170 20.277 7.780 23.113 111.6
10 9:09:03.655 46.624 18.211 6.945 21.468 130.1 13 9:12:40.079 51.003 19.740 7.637 23.626 119.5
11 9:09:51.014 47.359 18.597 7.139 21.623 133.0 14 9:13:34.150 54.071 20.050 7.891 26.130 114.4
15 9:14:25.783 51.633 20.470 7.902 23.261 113.4
(3) HO—JA ZVJ%250 16 9:15:16.907 51.124 20.181 7.825 23.118 118.4
1 9:02:29.055 57.179 22.736 8.771 25.672 98.2
2 9:03:25.371 56.316 23.173 8.745 24.398 102.9 (73) /MFRFIFT W1SA
3 9:04:17.864 52.493 20.997 7.765 23.731 111.6 1 9:02:01.469 53.697 21.438 8.116 24.143 106.3
4 9:05:09.221 51.357 20.631 7.575 23.151 111.8 2 9:02:54.360 52.891 20.776 7.851 24.264 110.7
5 9:06:00.279 51.058 20.122 7.559 23.377 113.0 3 9:03:46.563 52.203 20.608 7.704 23.891 112.5
6 9:06:50.786 50.507 19.923 7.512 23.072 112.5 4 9:04:38.149 51.586 20.532 7.689 23.365 112.5
7 9:07:40.684 49.898 19.639 7.368 22.891 114.2 5 9:05:30.032 51.883 20.528 7.743 23.612 113.0
8 9:08:31.279 50.595 20.208 7.527 22.860 113.4 6 9:06:22.130 52.098 20.775 7.721 23.602 112.7
9 9:09:21.793 50.514 20.059 7.557 22.898 113.9 7 9:07:13.270 51.140  20.208 7.662 23.270 114.6
10 9:10:11.198 49.405 19.283 7.432 22.690 114.6 8 9:08:04.751 51.481 20.241 7.830 23.410 113.9
11 9:11:02.731 51.533 20.099 7.560 23.874 114.2 9 9:08:56.438 51.687 20.455 7.781 23.451 113.9
12 9:11:52.790 50.059 19.796 7.634 22.629 113.2 10 9:09:48.458 52.020 20.473 7.787 23.760 1137
13 9:12:42.555 49.765 19.576 7.457 22.732 114.6
14 9:13:31.727 49.172 19.525 7.327 22.320 114.2
15 9:14:20.824 49.097 19.335 7.370 22.392 113.0
OF Ea Orbits
FLDA—

www.mylaps.com
4t A: Honjyo Circuit
1R H : 2022/10/10 8:40:13



